
Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Status
Redcar A 2 - 2 Thornaby Comets Thu 3 Oct 24 19:00 OV
Hartlepool C 3 - 1 Redcar A Mon 14 Oct 24 19:00 OV
Redcar A 2 - 2 Darlington D Thu 31 Oct 24 19:00 OV
Thornaby Cadets 2½ - 1½ Redcar A Tue 12 Nov 24 19:00 OU
Redcar A 3 - 1 Thornaby Dynasties Thu 28 Nov 24 19:00 OU
Billingham Synthonia Irons 0 - 0 Redcar A Wed 15 Jan 25 19:00 OU
Thornaby Comets 0 - 0 Redcar A Tue 28 Jan 25 19:00 OU
Redcar A 0 - 0 Hartlepool C Thu 13 Feb 25 19:00 OU
Darlington D 0 - 0 Redcar A Mon 24 Feb 25 19:15 OU
Redcar A 0 - 0 Thornaby Cadets Thu 13 Mar 25 19:00 OU
Thornaby Dynasties 0 - 0 Redcar A Tue 25 Mar 25 19:00 OU
Redcar A 0 - 0 Billingham Synthonia Irons Thu 24 Apr 25 19:00 OU


